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XVIII Copa S&o Paulo Light 2025 7a Etapa

MIRIM

1a PROVA - MIRIM
Race (13 Laps) started at 7:32:53

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km

16/08/2025 07:30 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
5 1:00.091 +1.224 7:38:03.212 11 1:00.349 +0.969 7:44:03.21
(16) JOAQUIM MEDEIROS 6 1:00.154 +1.287 7:39:03.366 12 59.621 +0.241 7:45:02.8¢
1 1:03.193 +4.501 7:33:56.331 7 59.482 +0.615 7:40:02.848 13 59.380 7:46:02.21
2 1:01.231 +2.539 7:34:57.562 8 1:00.310 +1.443 7:41:03.158
3 1:00.499 +1.807 7:35:58.061 9 59.436 +0.569 7:42:02.594 (9) JOSE ARTHUR
4 59.910 +1.218 7:36:57.971 10 7:43:01.461 1 1:06.577 +7.408 7:34:00.3¢
5 1:00.117 +1.425 7:37:58.088 " 59.341 +0.474 7:44:00.802 2 1:02.210 +3.041 7:35:02.57
6 59.333 +0.641 7:38:57.421 12 59.186 +0.319 7:44:59.988 3 1:00.968 +1.799 7:36:03.5¢
7 59.228 +0.536 7:39:56.649 13 1:00.347 +1.480 7:46:00.335 4 1:00.862 +1.693 7:37:04.4C
8 59.075 +0.383 7:40:55.724 5 1:00.314 +1.145 7:38:04.7-
9 59.070 +0.378 7:41:54.794 (61) LUIZ MORO 6 1:00.114 +0.945 7:39:04.8:
10 58.866 +0.174 7:42:53.660 1 1:04.266 +5.131 7:33:57.407 7 59.889 +0.720 7:40:04.7-
11 58.881 +0.189 7:43:52.541 2 1:01.490 +2.355 7:34:58.897 8 59.833 +0.664 7:41:04.55
12 58.893 +0.201 7:44:51.434 3 1:01.048 +1.913 7:35:59.945 9 59.669 +0.500 7:42:04.22
13 58.692 7:45:50.126 4 1:00.517 +1.382 7:37:00.462 10 7:43:03.3¢
5 1:00.787 +1.652 7:38:01.249 1 1:00.143 +0.974 7:44:03.5
(1) NOAH DIAMANTINO 6 1:00.027 +0.892 7:39:01.276 12 59.468 +0.299 7:45:03.0(
1 1:03.513 +4.602 7:33:56.751 7 59.981 +0.846 7:40:01.257 13 59.367 +0.198 7:46:02.37
2 1:01.110 +2.199 7:34:57.861 8 59.501 +0.366 7:41:00.758
3 1:00.402 +1.491 7:35:58.263 9 1:00.224 +1.089 7:42:00.982 (10) GABRIEL BIAZIM
4 59.945 +1.034 7:36:58.208 10 1:00.076 +0.941 7:43:01.058 1 1:07.136 +7.899 7:34:01.4¢
5 59.798 +0.887 7:37:58.006 1 7:44:00.193 2 1:02.295 +3.058 7:35:03.7¢
6 59.640 +0.729 7:38:57.646 12 1:00.574 +1.439 7:45:00.767 3 1:01.239 +2.002 7:36:05.0(
7 59.278 +0.367 7:39:56.924 13 59.701 +0.566 7:46:00.468 4 1:00.842 +1.605 7:37:05.8¢
8 59.215 +0.304 7:40:56.139 5 1:00.546 +1.309 7:38:06.3¢
9 59.183 +0.272 7:41:55.322 (99) ANTONIO SCHEFFER 6 1:00.239 +1.002 7:39:06.6°
10 59.009 +0.098 7:42:54.331 1 1:04.794 +5.525 7:33:58.107 7 59.941 +0.704 7:40:06.57
1 59.051 +0.140 7:43:53.382 2 1:01.208 +1.939 7:34:59.315 8 59.963 +0.726 7:41:06.5¢
12 7:44:52.293 3 1:00.876 +1.607 7:36:00.191 9 59.702 +0.465 7:42:06.2¢
13 59.073 +0.162 7:45:51.366 4 1:00.788 +1.519 7:37:00.979 10 59.776 +0.539 7:43:06.01
5 1:00.146 +0.877 7:38:01.125 11 59.591 +0.354 7:44:05.6(
(87) MIGUEL FACCIO 6 1:01.109 +1.840 7:39:02.234 12 59.497 +0.260 7:45:05.1(
1 1:04.399 +4.855 7:33:57.747 7 1:00.100 +0.831 7:40:02.334 13 7:46:04.3
2 1:01.417 +1.873 7:34:59.164 8 1:00.204 +0.935 7:41:02.538
3 1:00.930 +1.386 7:36:00.094 9 59.391 +0.122 7:42:01.929 (279) MIGUEL EMERICK
4 1:00.748 +1.204 7:37:00.842 10 7:43:01.198 1 1:11.687 +12.883 7:34:05.3"
5 1:00.201 +0.657 7:38:01.043 11 59.769 +0.500 7:44:00.967 2 1:01.774 +2.970 7:35:07.0¢
6 1:00.136 +0.592 7:39:01.179 12 59.938 +0.669 7:45:00.905 3 1:00.783 +1.979 7:36:07.87
7 59.953 +0.409 7:40:01.132 13 59.827 +0.558 7:46:00.732 4 1:00.768 +1.964 7:37:08.64
8 7:41:00.676 5 1:01.239 +2.435 7:38:09.8¢
9 1:00.495 +0.951 7:42:01.171 (161) RICARDO FORTE 6 1:00.445 +1.641 7:39:10.3¢
10 59.644 +0.100 7:43:00.815 1 1:06.411 +7.324 7:34:00.068 7 59.670 +0.866 7:40:09.9¢
1 59.728 +0.184 7:44:00.543 2 1:01.941 +2.854 7:35:02.009 8 59.551 +0.747 7:41:09.54
12 59.902 +0.358 7:45:00.445 3 1:00.819 +1.732 7:36:02.828 9 59.182 +0.378 7:42:08.7-
13 59.687 +0.143 7:46:00.132 4 1:00.422 +1.335 7:37:03.250 10 59.182 +0.378 7:43:07.91
5 1:00.248 +1.161 7:38:03.498 11 58.919 +0.115 7:44:06.82
(33) ROMEO FERRANTE 6 1:00.197 +1.110 7:39:03.695 12 58.840 +0.036 7:45:05.6€
1 1:06.326 +7.338 7:33:59.792 7 59.614 +0.527 7:40:03.309 13 58.804 7:46:04.47
2 1:01.724 +2.736 7:35:01.516 8 1:00.064 +0.977 7:41:03.373
3 1:00.781 +1.793 7:36:02.297 9 1:00.121 +1.034 7:42:03.494 (145) CARLOS ALBERTO
4 1:00.570 +1.582 7:37:02.867 10 59.461 +0.374 7:43:02.955 1 1:07.562 +8.464 7:34:02.37
5 1:00.099 +1.111 7:38:02.966 " 59.345 +0.258 7:44:02.300 2 1:02.323 +3.225 7:35:04.6¢
6 1:00.618 +1.630 7:39:03.584 12 7:45:01.387 3 1:01.895 +2.797 7:36:06 5¢
7 59.382 +0.394 7:40:02.966 13 59.848 +0.761 7:46:01.235 4 1:00.809 +1.711 7:37:07.3¢
8 1:00.316 +1.328 7:41:03.282 5 1:00.570 +1.472 7:38:07.9€
9 59.396 +0.408 7:42:02.678 (12) BENTO LOPES 6 1:00.051 +0.953 7:39:08.0z
10 7:43:01.666 1 1:04.919 +5.539 7:33:58.858 7 1:00.194 +1.096 7:40:08.2"
1 59.452 +0.464 7:44:01.118 2 1:01.446 +2.066 7:35:00.304 8 1:00.014 +0.916 7:41:08.22
12 59.495 +0.507 7:45:00.613 3 1:00.674 +1.294 7:36:00.978 9 59.728 +0.630 7:42:07.95
13 59.633 +0.645 7:46:00.246 4 1:00.431 +1.051 7:37:01.409 10 59.439 +0.341 7:43:07.3¢
5 1:00.136 +0.756 7:38:01.545 11 59.336 +0.238 7:44:06.75
(27) IGOR OHPIS 6 1:00.521 +1.141 7:39:02.066 12 59.640 +0.542 7:45:06.37
1 1:05.355 +6.488 7:33:58.847 7 1:00.071 +0.691 7:40:02.137 13 59.098 7:46:05.4€
2 1:03.083 +4.216 7:35:01.930 8 1:00.980 +1.600 7:41:03.117
3 1:00.782 +1.915 7:36:02.712 9 1:00.287 +0.907 7:42:03.404 (7) ARTHUR ZORTEA
4 1:00.409 +1.542 7:37:03.121 10 59.460 +0.080 7:43:02.864 1 1:13.667 +14.037 7:34:08.2¢
Cronometragem Diretor de Prova Comissarios Orbits
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XVIII Copa S&o Paulo Light 2025 7a Etapa

MIRIM

1a PROVA - MIRIM
Race (13 Laps) started at 7:32:53

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
16/08/2025 07:30 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of [
2 1:02.259 +2.629 7:35:10.553 8 1:00.637 +0.851 7:41:11.613
3 1:00.919 +1.289 7:36:11.472 9 1:01.369 +1.583 7:42:12.982
4 1:00.800 +1.170 7:37:12.272 10 1:01.493 +1.707 7:43:14.475
5 1:00.341 +0.711 7:38:12.613 1" 1:00.740 +0.954 7:44:15.215
6 59.905 +0.275 7:39:12.518 12 7:45:15.001
7 59.734 +0.104 7:40:12.252 13 1:00.072 +0.286 7:46:15.073
8 59.888 +0.258 7:41:12.140
9 1:00.047 +0.417 7:42:12.187 (416) ALEXANDRE GOMES
10 1:00.126 +0.496 7:43:12.313 1 1:15.198 +15.343 7:34:09.388
11 59.690 +0.060 7:44:12.003 2 1:02.394 +2.539 7:35:11.782
12 7:45:11.633 3 1:01.203 +1.348 7:36:12.985
13 59.737 +0.107 7:46:11.370 4 1:00.654 +0.799 7:37:13.639
5 1:00.478 +0.623 7:38:14.117
(34) AUGUSTO NOGUEIRA 6 1:00.156 +0.301 7:39:14.273
1 1:13.575 +14.587 7:34:08.477 7 1:00.274 +0.419 7:40:14.547
2 1:01.826 +2.838 7:35:10.303 8 59.961 +0.106 7:41:14.508
3 1:00.573 +1.585 7:36:10.876 9 7:42:14.363
4 1:00.790 +1.802 7:37:11.666 10 1:00.637 +0.782 7:43:15.000
5 59.836 +0.848 7:38:11.502 1" 1:00.648 +0.793 7:44:15.648
6 59.651 +0.663 7:39:11.153 12 1:00.041 +0.186 7:45:15.689
7 1:00.498 +1.510 7:40:11.651 13 59.960 +0.105 7:46:15.649
8 1:00.066 +1.078 7:41:11.717
9 1:01.607 +2.619 7:42:13.324
10 1:00.746 +1.758 7:43:14.070
" 59.520 +0.532 7:44:13.590
12 59.140 +0.152 7:45:12.730
13 7:46:11.718
(14) MATEUS FACCO
1 1:13.037 +13.941 7:34:07.448
2 1:02.032 +2.936 7:35:09.480
3 1:01.316 +2.220 7:36:10.796
4 1:01.250 +2.154 7:37:12.046
5 1:00.262 +1.166 7:38:12.308
6 1:00.728 +1.632 7:39:13.036
7 59.950 +0.854 7:40:12.986
8 59.562 +0.466 7:41:12.548
9 1:00.890 +1.794 7:42:13.438
10 1:01.104 +2.008 7:43:14.542
" 59.342 +0.246 7:44:13.884
12 59.100 +0.004 7:45:12.984
13 59.096 7:46:12.080
(42) BRENO LOBATO
1 1:07.836 +7.877 7:34:01.971
2 1:03.199 +3.240 7:35:05.170
3 1:02.085 +2.126 7:36:07.255
4 1:01.299 +1.340 7:37:08.554
5 1:01.186 +1.227 7:38:09.740
6 1:01.077 +1.118 7:39:10.817
7 1:01.229 +1.270 7:40:12.046
8 1:00.334 +0.375 7:41:12.380
9 1:00.799 +0.840 7:42:13.179
10 1:01.563 +1.604 7:43:14.742
" 1:00.736 +0.777 7:44:15.478
12 7:45:15.437
13 1:00.129 +0.170 7:46:15.566
(32) RAFAEL SILVA
1 1:07.364 +7.578 7:34:01.375
2 1:03.111 +3.325 7:35:04.486
3 1:02.459 +2.673 7:36:06.945
4 1:01.426 +1.640 7:37:08.371
5 1:01.102 +1.316 7:38:09.473
6 1:01.052 +1.266 7:39:10.525
7 1:00.451 +0.665 7:40:10.976
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